
Emerging Leaders Scholarship Committee 
First Name Last Name Email 

Amy Humble amy@humblebarlow.com 

Joshua Hunt joshua@trelora.com  

Gretchen Lenamond glenamond@danielsfund.org 

Melanie Lewis Dickerson mlewisdickerson@cmtysolutions.org 

Katherine Mulready Katherine.Mulready@cha.com 

Justin  Oliver joliver@garycommunity.org 

Ed Pierce edward.pierce@lockton.com 

Patrick Sablich psablich@iik.org 
 


